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This product contains light sources of energy e�ciency class E
Dieses Produkt enthält eine Lichtquelle der Energiee�zienzklasse E
Este producto contiene una fuente luminosa de la clase de eficiencia energética E
Ce produit contient une source lumineuse de classe d’e�cacité énergétique E

LED Module: AT10C CCT LED Module
AF4R Work

This product contains light sources of energy e�ciency class E
Dieses Produkt enthält eine Lichtquelle der Energiee�zienzklasse E
Este producto contiene una fuente luminosa de la clase de eficiencia energética E
Ce produit contient une source lumineuse de classe d’e�cacité énergétique E

LED Module: AT10C CCT LED Module
AF8R Work

2. 3.1.

4. 6.5.

90°

Di�usor AF4R Work AF8R Work

AF4R/AF8R Work

1xM10 Hole  

Not Included

M10

IP67 IP44 IP20

Product

IP Class

A
F4

R
/A

F8
R

 W
or

k_
Q

U
G

_V
0

20
23

.0
9.

11
1J

12
A

05
37

ledlenser.com

Ledlenser GmbH & Co. KG
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Minimum distance from lighted objects

0.5m

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

ai169475722251_1J12A0537_AF4R_AF8R Work_38x25cm_20230915.pdf   1   2023/9/15   13:53:44



AF4R Work/AF8R WorkAF4R Work/AF8R Work

Operation (AF4R Work/AF8R Work)
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 Low Battery Warning (AF4R Work/AF8R Work)
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